
For dealer information contact 800-383-3018
or email us at info@donkeyforklift.com

CHECK OUT THE REST OF OUR PRODUCTS AT
WWW.DONKEYFORKLIFT.COM

READY TO WORK
� Sole Source Purchasing

� Eliminates chassis sourcing

� Eliminates bed sourcing

� Integrated removable mounting systems

�Equipped for immediate use in the market
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� Factory Installed Removable Mount

� 3/16" smooth decking plate

� Rub rails spanning the length of the bed

� LED lighting

� Strap winches and tracks with tensioning bar

� Black urethane paint

FEATURES

FOR DEALER INFORMATION CONTACT:
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DONKEY DELIVERY SYSTEM

Cab to Axle Dimension

Bed Length

Deck Width

Overall Width

Headboard Height

Bed Weight

20'

186"

20'

96"

101"

78"

3470 lbs

24'

203"

24'

96"

101"

78"

4030 lbs

22'

203"

22'

96"

101"

78"

3817 lbs

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

ESTIMATED PAYLOAD CAPACITY
(26,000 GVWR)   SINGLE AXLE  

Burro

4K Single Stage Donkey

5K Two Stage Donkey

22'

10158

7784

6666

20'

10505

8131

7013

ESTIMATED PAYLOAD CAPACITY 
(33,000 GVWR)   SINGLE AXLE

Burro

4K Single Stage Donkey

5K Two Stage Donkey

22'

17158

14784

13666

20'

17505

15131

14013

ESTIMATED PAYLOAD CAPACITY 
(56,000 GVWR)   TANDEM AXLE

Burro

4K Single Stage Donkey

5K Two Stage Donkey

24'

39945

37571

36453

Estimated payload capacities based on
 Donkey engineering chassis approvalNOT FOR RE-PRINT




