

# **READY TO WORK**

- **O Sole Source Purchasing**
- Eliminates chassis sourcing
- **O** Eliminates bed sourcing
- **O** Integrated removable mounting systems
- Equipped for immediate use in the market



## DONKEY DELIVERY SYSTEM

#### **FEATURES**

- Factory Installed Removable Mount
- 3/16" smooth decking plate
- Rub rails spanning the length of the bed
- LED lighting
- Strap winches and tracks with tensioning bar
- Black urethane paint

### **GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS**

	20'	22 <b>'</b>	24"
Cab to Axle Dimension	186"	203"	203"
Bed Length	20'	55,	24'
Deck Width	96"	96"	96"
Overall Width	101"	101"	101"
Headboard Height	78"	78"	78"
Bed Weight	3470 lbs	3817 lbs	4030 lbs

## ESTIMATED PAYLOAD CAPACITY (26,000 GVWR) SINGLE AXLE

	<b>20</b> '	55,
Burro	10505	10158
4K Single Stage Donkey	8131	7784
5K Two Stage Donkey	7013	6666

## ESTIMATED PAYLOAD CAPACITY (33,000 GVWR) SINGLE AXLE

	50,	55,
Burro	17505	17158
4K Single Stage Donkey	15131	14784
5K Two Stage Donkey	14013	13666

## ESTIMATED PAYLOAD CAPACITY (56,000 GVWR) TANDEM AXLE

	24'
Burro	39945
4K Single Stage Donkey	37571
5K Two Stage Donkey	36453



CHECK OUT THE REST OF OUR PRODUCTS AT WWW.DONKEYFORKLIFT.COM